PHYSICAL FITNESS AND AUTONOMIC DYSFUNCTIONS IN CHIL DHOOD
OBESITY
PhD thesis
Author: Katalin Török, M.D.
Department of Paediatrics, Medical Faculty,
University of Pécs
Head of the Doctoral School: Gábor L. Kovács MD, Ph D, Dsc
Programme leader: Dénes Molnár MD, PhD, Dsc

DBP   diastolic blood pressure
ED   exercise duration
HELENA  Healthy Lifestyle in Europe by Nutrition in Adolescence cross-sectional
study
HDL-c    high density lipoprotein cholesterol
HOMA   homeostasis model assessment
HR    heart rate
HR0   resting heart rate
HRpeak    peak heart rate
LAT     lactic acidosis threshold
LAT-BW   lactic acidosis threshold normalised for body weight
MS    metabolic syndrome
OGTT   oral glucose tolerance test
OT    fall in systolic blood pressure on standing
PA    physical activity
PWC-130  physical working capacity at 130 beats/min
PWC-130-BW physical working capacity at heart rate 130 normalised for body weight
PWC-150  physical working capacity at 150 beats/min
PWC-150-BW physical working capacity at heart rate 150 normalised for body weight
PWC-170  physical working capacity at 170 beats/min
PWC-170-BW physical working capacity at heart rate 170 normalised for body weight
RHR    resting heart rate
ROC    receiver operating characteristics
S/L    standing-lying heart rate ratio
SH    rise in diastolic blood pressure during sustained handgrip